W*W
TOPS

TOPS Working Committee Meeting Agenda

6/4/2014
7:30am

Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services Department
1401 Recreation Way
Colorado Springs, CO 80905

7:30-7:40am

7:40-7:45am

7:45-8:10am

8:10-8:35am

8:35-9:00am

9:00-9:10am

9:10-9:30am

*To Discuss Land Acquisition and Sensitive Negotiation Matters.

Agenda Preview
Announcements

Approval of Minutes-May 7
Citizen Discussion

Staff Report

Action Iltem

2015 CIP Budget

Presentation and Discussion

Park Master Plan Review

Citizen Discussion

Closed Executive Session*

Committee and Staff

Citizens

Committee and Staff

Staff

Staff

Citizens

Committee and Staff
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